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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Various disk related tools

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2b_RDBArcl7.1lha
Ami-Install.lha
CatWeaselPlus. lha
DoMount. lha
Doubler.lha
FormatZIP.lha
NLCopyII.lha
NSDPatch43_20.1lha
Device stand

Park.lha

patchffs.lha
RDBArcl7_norsk.lha
scrubberl3.lha
SCSIQuery.lha
SFS_BETA. lha
TransADF.lha
Win95copy.lha

xfs.lha
2100.1lha

Z100ItalianCat.lha
Z2100spanish.lha
Z2100SpanishCat.lha
ZSFSOmount.lha

disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc

disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc
disk/misc

Size Age Description

48K
99K
34K
12K
74K
25K
227K
35K

6K
6K
4K
5K
16K
123K
94K
11K
225K
132K
2K
3K
3K
2K
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help

Simpliest way to backup your HD’s RDB,

Ami-Install - Hard Disk Installer

vl.7

CatWeaselPlus - support for more formats
Makes its own scsi mountfile

v4.0:

NL-Copy II Professional
NSD Patch the System to the New Style

Parks devices and eje
v1.0.4,

cts media

*62+ char dir/filenames for ffs

Norwegian translation to RDBArc 1.7

Diskdrive cleaner

Prints internal infos of SCSI devices

Smart Filesystem 4th BETA version
(G/PKZip) .

Makes Compressed ADFs
Copy files with long
V2.16 Multi filesys+.
Software support for
Italian Catalogs for
Spanish catalogs for
Spanish catalogs for

ZIP100 SmartFileSystem mountlist

device,

Zip—-drives.

Zz100 V1.5
Z100
Z100

DD&HD disk copying/formatting tool
Format Iomega ZIP drives for MSDOS PCs

P

(Needs a special disk)

v3.100.27
Win95 names to Amiga

V1.5.

(final rel.)

win95+mac++
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